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Women / XS / Child
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Beatrice Pestka2026
Elite

9.000 9.400 9.1008.900 36.400
1 1 6 4 1 

1 

Alyana Towle2060
McKeon

8.700 9.300 9.2009.100 36.300
4 2 4 2T 2 

2 

Addison Bjorness2081
MGC Pembroke

8.900 9.050 8.9509.000 35.900
2 3 5 7 3 

3 

Amanda Haen2083
MGC Pembroke

8.400 9.000 9.0009.200 35.600
7T 4T 2 5T 4 

4 

Julia Hawley2091
MGC Pembroke

8.200 8.850 9.3509.150 35.550
11 8 3 1 5 

5 

Kylie Szafran2080
MGC Pembroke

8.600 8.900 9.2008.700 35.400
5T 7 7T 3T 6 

6 

Aliyah Briggs2108
O'Learys

8.800 7.900 8.9009.300 34.900
3 13 1 8 7 

7 

Jessica Jennison2111
O'Learys

8.400 8.800 9.0008.400 34.600
8T 9* 9T 6T 8T

8T

Zoe Adams2021
Elite

8.300 8.800 8.8008.700 34.600
9T 10* 8T 10T 9T

9T

Amanda Calhoun2109
O'Learys

8.600 8.700 8.8507.900 34.050
6T 11 14 9 10 

10 

Ella Price2086
MGC Pembroke

8.100 9.000 8.8008.100 34.000
12 5T 12T 11T 11 

11 

Emersyn DePonte2000
Arnolds

7.900 9.000 8.4008.300 33.600
14 6T 11 13 12 

12 

Avery Opachinski2088
MGC Pembroke

8.300 8.000 8.1008.400 32.800
10T 12 10T 14 13 

13 

Raegan Bonneau2106
O'Learys

8.000 7.500 8.5008.100 32.100
13 14 13T 12 14 

14 
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